
Selwyn Spring Showjumping
Leeston Showgrounds - 17th October 2021

SHOW SECRETARY:
Tracy McIlraith
ssc.showjumping@gmail.com

Showjumping

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 09:00 am

4 Open Horse A2

2 Whole Hearted Katie Meredith

3 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

5 Castelada II Olivia Adams

5 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss

6 Rolux David Hutton

7 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

8 Awatuna Moonlight MadamTodd Magner

9 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

10 Quantico GNZ McKenzie Causer

10 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

11 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss

12 Maximillion Louise marriott

13 Zoe Madeline Woods

14 ES Quincy Katie Meredith

16 Bravados NZPH Louise Marriot

17 Puketeraki Amy Evans

19 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan

20 Chalo ECPH Steffi Whittaker

20 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer

21 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis

21 Payback Charlotte Knowler

22 Saffron Zoe Shore

23 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

24 Corrine HSH Spicer Sally

27 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

28 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies

28 Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith

29 Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker

29 Gothenburg I Gabrielle Thomas

30 Copabella Camouflage McKenzie Causer

5 Country TV Pony Grand Prix series

1 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies

2 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars

3 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray

4 Vapour Trail NZPH Molly Smith

5 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies

6 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

6 Harrison LanePro-Am Rider series

1 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

2 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker

3 Vali Molly Buist-Brown

4 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss

5 Maximillion Louise marriott

6 Payback Charlotte Knowler

7 Awatuna Moonlight MadamTodd Magner

8 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore

9 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

7 FMG Young Rider Series

1 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies

2 Ngahiwi Stone Margot Curtis

3 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

4 Dexter Holly Crean

5 Gothenburg I Gabrielle Thomas

6 Castelada II Olivia Adams
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7 Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer

8 Letano Anna Nalder

9 Copabella Camouflage McKenzie Causer

10 Cazette HSH Grace Manera

8 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 

series

1 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau

2 Too Tango Desley Haas

3 Edward NZPH Sonia McKerchar

4 My Lion Heart Dani Guiver

5 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

6 Puketeraki Amy Evans

7 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan

8 Twist Olivia Crozier

9 Rolux David Hutton

10 Clariton Gayle Baker

9 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider 

series

1 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

2 Icebreaker II Anna Nalder

3 La Quinta Amy Johnston

4 Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

5 Zoe Madeline Woods

6 Chic Xtreme Emma Gillies

7 Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe

8 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe

10 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix

1 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

2 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker

3 Lumarzo Samantha Gillies

4 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss

Ring 2  -  Sun, 09:00 am

11 Open Horse A2

Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

Ambrose Liqueur Jorja Gordon

Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell

Awatuna Rocketman Todd Magner

Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

Blanc de la ciel Jessica Sonne

Calypso K Spicer Sally

Carlucci Katie Flett

Carpe Diem Steffi Whittaker

Chalo ECPH Steffi Whittaker

Cornerstone Emily Bowler

Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

Dynamic Samantha Torrie

Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

Enzo GTO Lexi Venning

Foxy Lady GNZ Katie Meredith

Kiwi Nickel Jax Crutchley

Kiwi Sapphire Desley Haas

Land On The Moon Karta Hewitt

Lansina Angela Frewer

Lil Leroux Sophia McKendry

LT Holst Quasi Harry Feast

Memo Harriet Stock

My Super Nova Sophie Townsend

Ngahiwi Gandalf Andrew Munro

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Katie Flett

Paris b Janine Burton

Pendarra's Nemo Kate Mahan

Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

Steffields the Supervisor Maggie Nichols

Stella Holly Crean

Tabasco Harriet Stock

Transylvania GNZ Katie Meredith

12 Open Horse A2

Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury

Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell

Avantti Katie Meredith

Awatuna Rocketman Todd Magner

Big Hoss David Hutton

Calypso K Spicer Sally

Chilton Zoe Shore

Clariton Gayle Baker

Clicquot Louise marriott

Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

Delta Magneto Julia Percy

Double J Barista Chloe Martin

Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty

Edward NZPH Sonia McKerchar

Enzo GTO Lexi Venning

Estelle Grace Manera

FH Monte Carlo Phoebe Howson

Final Impression Carl Bowden

Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer

Finch Farm Lassall Cassidy Causer

La Quinta Amy Johnston

Land On The Moon Karta Hewitt

Lord Axel GNZ McKenzie Causer

Mountain Eutopia Sophie Pickens

My Lion Heart Dani Guiver

My Super Nova Sophie Townsend

Quantily GNZ Hanna Lowe
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Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

SF Royal Riley Phoebe Howson

Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant

Steffields the Supervisor Maggie Nichols

Twist Olivia Crozier

Valrhona GNZ Katie Meredith

Vulcan GNZ Katie Meredith

Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter

13 Open Pony A2

Belladonna Raewyn Adams

Bespoke Maygen gubb

Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett

Chocolate Annabel Hutton

foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb

Galaxy Mini Me Kate buchanan 

Galaxy Sapphire Ellie Flett 

Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan

Mustang Millie Esther Heal

My Buffalo Soldier Eva Wylaars

Pacific Gold Dayna Lowe

Pork Chop Skye Somerville

TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

Vitàz Kristina Golubeva

Windward Wiki Harriet Jolly

Xanadu Rose Bowden

14 Equi-Lise Pony Points

1 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

2 Pork Chop Skye Somerville

3 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb

4 Galaxy Sapphire Ellie Flett 

5 Windward Wiki Harriet Jolly

6 My Buffalo Soldier Eva Wylaars

15 Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini 

Prix

1 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett

2 BG Lennox Molly Smith

3 Bespoke Maygen gubb

4 Doctor Jones Samantha Gillies

16 Open Horse 2 Phase

Ambrose Liqueur Jorja Gordon

Avantti Katie Meredith

Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson

Blanc de la ciel Jessica Sonne

Cornerstone Emily Bowler

Desire NZPH Sonia McKerchar

Donala Dundee Samantha Torrie

Dubai 2 Sarah Peterson

Dynamic Samantha Torrie

Dynamic AR Angela Ruddenklau

Foxy Lady GNZ Katie Meredith

Kiwi Award Jordie Plunkett

Kiwi Nickel Jax Crutchley

Kiwi Sapphire Desley Haas

Lansina Angela Frewer

Lil Leroux Sophia McKendry

LT Holst Quasi Harry Feast

Mavericc Chloe Cameron

Memo Harriet Stock

Paris b Janine Burton

Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

Set In Stone Kristina Golubeva

Tabasco Harriet Stock

17 Open Horse 2 Phase

Big Hoss David Hutton

Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast

Clicquot Louise marriott

Commanding Oak Madeline Woods

Delta Magneto Julia Percy

Desire NZPH Sonia McKerchar

Donala Dundee Samantha Torrie

Double J Bouncer Jesse O'Flaherty

Haupouri Turn it Blue Harry Feast

Kiwi Award Jordie Plunkett

La Quinta Amy Johnston

Mavericc Chloe Cameron

Pono Louise Marriot

Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau

Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

Set In Stone Kristina Golubeva

Westgrove GNZ Lola Slaughter
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